
By the order of the MSD of Warren Township School Police Department 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NON-APPROVED  

The following bags/items are NOT allowed inside 

Warrior Stadium/Gymnasiums 

BAGS/ITEMS 

Backpacks 

Drawstring Bags 

Tote Bags 

Diaper Bags Purses 

Sports/Duffel Bags 

Outside 

Food/ 

Drinks* Coolers 
*Infant/baby food items are permitted 



By the order of the MSD of Warren Township School Police Department 

 

APPROVED  

The following bags/items ARE allowed inside 

Warrior Stadium/Gymnasiums 

BAGS/ITEMS 

Clutch purse/wallet NO LARGER 

than 6 inches by 9 inches 

(must fit in basket) 

Clear plastic or vinyl bag that 

does not exceed 12”x6”x12” 

One-gallon sized clear plastic 

freezer bag 

6” 

9” 

6” 

9” 

ALL items are subject to search 

ALL items are subject to search 

ALL items are subject to search 


